THE DATASHEET OF
VLS3015T-4R7MR99
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
(1/2)
001-02 / 20080822 / e531_vls3015.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
SMD Inductors(Coils)
For Power Line(Wound, Magnetic Shielded)

Part No.
Inductance
(µH)
Inductance
tolerance
(%)
Test frequency
(MHz)
DC resistance
(Ω)
Rated current(A)∗
Based on inductance change Based on
temperature rise
typ.
max. typ. max. typ.
VLS3015T-1R0N2R0 1 ±30 1 0.058 0.048 2 2.2 2.2
VLS3015T-1R5N1R6 1.5 ±30 1 0.074 0.062 1.6 1.8 2
VLS3015T-2R2M1R4 2.2 ±20 1 0.084 0.07 1.4 1.5 1.8
VLS3015T-3R3M1R2 3.3 ±20 1 0.112 0.093 1.2 1.3 1.6
VLS3015T-4R7MR99 4.7 ±20 1 0.136 0.113 0.99 1.1 1.4
VLS3015T-6R8MR86 6.8 ±20 1 0.211 0.176 0.86 0.96 1.1
VLS3015T-100MR70 10 ±20 1 0.276 0.234 0.7 0.78 1
VLS3015T-150MR58 15 ±20 1 0.422 0.352 0.58 0.64 0.8
VLS3015T-220MR45 22 ±20 1 0.622 0.518 0.45 0.5 0.6
VLS3015T-330MR36 33 ±20 1 0.959 0.799 0.36 0.4 0.5
VLS3015T-470MR31 47 ±20 1 1.406 1.172 0.31 0.34 0.4
0.0
0.2
0.4
0.6